The DVI-3001/2/3/XR is a family of all digital interfaces for
Sharp TFT LCD panels to give the best picture performance
possible. No analogue conversion is used to possibly degrade
the image displayed. The DVI-3001/2/3/XR allows for
interfacing between any DVI compatible graphics
interface/card and a Sharp TFT LCD panel. All settings and
panel specific data is pre-programmed for true Plug&Play
function when used with Windows NT/98/95.

Note III: the DVI-3003R has a 2 channel LVDS output programmed to be used with a UXGA TFT panel. Other panel
resolutions possible, but subject to re-programming with DVI-PROG.
Ordering code
DVI-3001R Includes 1x DVI-3001R, 2x FLEX-90, 1xPHR-250 and a receiver power supply cable.
DVI-3002R Includes 1x DVI-3002R, 1x FLEX-90, 1xPHR-250 and a receiver power supply cable.
DVI-3003R Includes 1x DVI-3001R, 1xPHR-250 and a receiver power supply cable.
DVI-300XR Includes 1x DVI-300XR receiver only.
DVI-cable Single-link DVI cable, 2meter long.
DVI-PROG Programming equipment for DVI receivers.
LAS-T04 Panel adapter for LQ104V1DG11 (or equiv.) and DVI-3002R
LAS-T03 Panel adapter for LQ121S1DG31 (or equiv.) and DVI-3002R